Hot Jobs

The following job openings are among the many currently listed with the DC Department

of Employment Services Job Bank as of May 11, 2016.

Job Order #
210800
210803
210806
210812
210813
210816
210927
210960
211073
211092
211096
211117
211139
211253
211357
211392
211618

To apply, contact the American Job Center nearest your home or online at

Job Title Salary
Public Relations Coordinator (12193) $24.73/hour
Program Assistant (12902) $19.50/hour
Research Assistant (12900) $19.50/hour
Paralegal Specialist $30,000/year
Sr Level Contracts Support Specialist$85,000/year
IT Tech Support Systems $65,000/year
Finance Manager $80,000/year
Community Based Workforce $40,000/year
Dish Washer $11.00/hour
P/T HR Assistant-Recruitment (1996) $12.00/hour
Peer Support Specialist $35,000/year
Field Interviewer $20.03/hour
Laborer/Timekeeper/Flagger $11.00/hour
Communications Specialist $30.77/hour
Cashier $11.50/hour
Architectural Intern $47,000/year
Senior Accountant (3506) $50,000/year

www.dcnetworks.org. For the location of the nearest job service center, call Washington

Job Bank at (202) 698-6001.

Location
NW/DC
NW/DC
NW/DC
NE/DC

DC Area
DC Area
NW/DC
DC Area
SW/DC

NW/DC
NW/DC
DC Area
DC Area
NW/DC
SW/DC

NW/DC
NW/DC


http://www.dcnetworks.org/

