Hot Jobs

The following job openings are among the many currently listed with the DC Department of Employment Services Job Bank as of May 11, 2016.

Job Order #	Job Title	Salary	Location
210800	Public Relations Coordinator (12193	3) \$24.73/hour	NW/DC
210803	Program Assistant (12902)	\$19.50/hour	NW/DC
210806	Research Assistant (12900)	\$19.50/hour	NW/DC
210812	Paralegal Specialist	\$30,000/year	NE/DC
210813	Sr Level Contracts Support Specialis	st\$85,000/year	DC Area
210816	IT Tech Support Systems	\$65,000/year	DC Area
210927	Finance Manager	\$80,000/year	NW/DC
210960	Community Based Workforce	\$40,000/year	DC Area
211073	Dish Washer	\$11.00/hour	SW/DC
211092	P/T HR Assistant-Recruitment (1990	6) \$12.00/hour	NW/DC
211096	Peer Support Specialist	\$35,000/year	NW/DC
211117	Field Interviewer	\$20.03/hour	DC Area
211139	Laborer/Timekeeper/Flagger	\$11.00/hour	DC Area
211253	Communications Specialist	\$30.77/hour	NW/DC
211357	Cashier	\$11.50/hour	SW/DC
211392	Architectural Intern	\$47,000/year	NW/DC
211618	Senior Accountant (3506)	\$50,000/year	NW/DC

To apply, contact the American Job Center nearest your home or online at <u>www.dcnetworks.org</u>. For the location of the nearest job service center, call Washington Job Bank at (202) 698-6001.